
Endschiessen 18 - BECHERSTICH

Rang Name Total
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1 Stähli Peter 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 100

2 Bieli Reto 10 9 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 10 98

2 Studer Lars* 10 10 10 9 10 9 10 10 10 10 98

2 Walther Stefan 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 98

2 Wey Christian 10 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 98

6 Hügli Dominik 10 10 9 10 10 10 9 9 10 10 97

6 Schnell Simon 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 9 9 10 97

8 Dedaj Noemi * 10 10 10 9 9 10 10 10 9 8 95

8 Steiner Günter* 10 10 9 8 10 9 10 10 10 9 95

10 Mamie Christian 10 10 9 10 9 9 9 9 10 9 94

10 Rüegg Dario* 9 9 10 9 10 9 10 10 9 9 94

12 Prétat Christine 10 10 9 10 9 9 10 8 10 8 93

12 Steiner Laura* 10 7 10 9 9 9 10 10 10 9 93

12 Stegmüller Rainer 8 9 9 9 10 9 10 10 9 10 93

15 Hügli Markus* 10 9 9 7 9 9 10 10 10 9 92

15 Zbinden Peter 8 9 9 9 9 10 9 9 10 10 92

17 Gamba Josef * 10 8 9 8 10 9 10 8 9 8 89

* Vorgeschossen

Schuss



Endschiessen 18 - GABENSTICH

Rang Name Total
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1 Wey Christian 88 91 94 88 95 97 92 94 95 90 924

2 Bieli Reto 97 97 94 93 93 89 88 92 95 85 923

3 Schnell Simon 94 85 91 98 95 95 89 93 92 90 922

3 Steiner Günter* 89 94 93 93 94 87 93 83 97 98 921

5 Hügli Dominik 86 89 87 98 90 95 92 94 94 95 920

6 Walther Stefan 94 96 86 91 93 93 85 98 92 91 919

7 Stähli Peter 90 93 96 91 88 97 85 94 90 90 914

8 Gamba Josef * 91 93 93 82 91 94 83 93 91 97 908

9 Studer Lars* 90 94 83 86 83 96 97 94 95 89 907

10 Zbinden Peter 76 91 93 95 93 97 81 93 92 95 906

11 Stegmüller Rainer 91 87 97 91 99 95 85 73 94 88 900

12 Prétat Christine 81 95 80 93 84 90 96 96 94 90 899

13 Mamie Christian 93 85 65 89 92 94 92 92 87 94 883

14 Rüegg Dario* 86 87 83 82 91 91 80 97 82 91 870

15 Steiner Laura* 94 85 98 90 88 69 76 91 91 87 869

16 Hügli Markus* 81 94 92 89 79 85 96 72 92 80 860

17 Dedaj Noemi * 91 99 81 75 91 83 77 84 84 55 820

Schuss



Endschiessen 18 - GLÜCKSSTICH

gewürfelte Glückszahl: 66

Rang Name Total Differenz
1 2 3 4 5 6 7

1 Steiner Laura* 10 9 9 9 9 9 5 60 6

2 Steiner Günter* 10 10 9 9 7 7 7 59 7

3 Stegmüller Rainer 9 9 9 8 8 7 6 56 10

4 Hügli Dominik 10 10 9 7 7 6 6 55 11

5 Hügli Markus* 10 9 8 7 7 6 0 47 19

6 Walther Stefan 10 8 8 6 5 5 5 47 19

7 Dedaj Noemi * 9 8 7 7 7 6 2 46 20

8 Gamba Josef * 10 9 7 6 5 4 3 44 22

9 Prétat Christine 7 7 7 6 6 5 5 43 23

10 Bieli Reto 10 8 7 6 6 4 1 42 24

11 Schnell Simon 7 6 6 5 5 5 5 39 27

12 Studer Lars* 9 8 6 5 4 3 2 37 29

13 Rüegg Dario* 10 8 4 4 3 3 2 34 32

14 Stähli Peter 10 7 7 4 2 2 1 33 33

15 Mamie Christian 7 6 6 5 3 3 2 32 34

16 Wey Christian 9 7 6 3 1 1 0 27 39

17 Zbinden Peter 7 5 4 4 3 2 1 26 40

Schuss



Endschiessen 2018

Rang Name Total
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1 Bieli Reto 98 2 923 2 24 10 14

2 Steiner Günter* 95 8 921 4 7 2 14

3 Walther Stefan 98 2 919 6 19 6 14

4 Hügli Dominik 97 6 920 5 11 4 15

5 Wey Christian 98 2 924 1 39 16 19

6 Schnell Simon 97 6 922 3 27 11 20

7 Stähli Peter 100 1 914 7 33 14 22

8 Studer Lars* 98 2 907 9 29 12 23

9 Stegmüller Rainer 93 12 900 11 10 3 26

10 Steiner Laura* 93 12 869 15 6 1 28

11 Dedaj Noemi * 95 8 820 17 20 7 32

12 Gamba Josef * 89 17 908 8 22 8 33

13 Prétat Christine 93 12 899 12 23 9 33

14 Hügli Markus* 92 15 860 16 19 5 36

15 Rüegg Dario* 94 10 870 14 32 13 37

16 Mamie Christian 94 10 883 13 34 15 38

17 Zbinden Peter 92 15 906 10 40 17 42

Stiche


